Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
National Fruit Canning Company		12/29/1987	CORPORATION: WASHINGTON

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	National Frozen Foods Corporation	
Street Address:	1600 Fairview Avenue East	
Internal Address:	Suite 200	
City:	Seattle	
State/Country:	WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	98102	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: WASHINGTON	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	0815092	MISTY VALE
Registration Number:	0814640	LUCKY FIND
Registration Number:	0835166	TASTEFULL
Registration Number:	0810510	VAL A MONT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (425)455-5575

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: trademarks@graybeal.com

Correspondent Name: Stephen M. Evans 155 108th Avenue NE Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: Suite 350

Bellevue, WASHINGTON 98004 Address Line 4:

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Stephen M. Evan

REEL: 003163 FRAME: 0891

TRADEMARK

900032607

Signature:	/stepehn m. evans/
Date:	09/23/2005
Total Attachments: 1 source=Change of Name#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003163 FRAME: 0892



STATE of WASHINGTON SECRETARY of STATE

I, Ralph Munro, Secretary of State of the State of Washington and custodian of its seal, hereby issue this

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

NATIONAL FRUIT CANNING COMPANY

corporation. Articles of Amendment were

filed for record in this office on the date indicated below.

Amending Article III; Adding Artilces VII and Changing name to NATIONAL FROZEN FOODS CORPORATION

Corporation Number: **

December 29, 1987

Given under my hand and the seal of the State of Washington, at Olympia, the State Capitol.

Raiph Munro, Secretary of State

SSF 58

TRADEMARK REEL: 003163 FRAME: 0893